Micronix PV-1800
Multipurpose PC/104 module:
• GSM/GPRS modem
• Power supply
• 8 isolated 12-bit A/D ch.
• 15 digital I/O    and
• 1xRS232
The Micronix PV-1800 offers a unique combination of GSM/-

± 8 kV according to IEC1000-4-2.
Connector:  10-pin box header 2,54mm.
Versions & Ordering codes
 Feature
Model no.
GSM/GPRS
Modem
Simple I/O*:
3AI,1AO, 4DIO
Power supply,
5V DC, 4A output
Digital I/O,
8DI and 7DO
Analogue inputs,8 AI
Serial port,
1xRS232
PV-1800-S-1 • • • • • 8x0-2.5V •
PV-1800-S-2 • • • • • 8x0-5V •
PV-1800-S-3 • • • • • 8x0-10V •
PV-1800-S-4 • • • • • 8x0-20mA •
PV-1800-S-5 • • • • • 4x0-2.5V & 4x0-20mA •
PV-1800-S-6 • •  • • 4x0-2.5V Diff. •
PV-1800-S-7 • • • • • 4x0-5V Diff. •
PV-1800-S-8 • • • • • 4x0-10V Diff. •
PV-1800-S-9 • • • • • 4x0-20mA Diff. •
PV-1800-S-10 • • • • • 2x0-2.5V & 2x0-20mA •
PV-1800A-S-X • •  • • X=1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10 •
PV-1820-S • • • •
PV-1820A-S • •  •
PV-1830-S • • •
PV-1830A-S • •